
Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

ASSETS 6,529.75
Current Assets 6,529.75

Checking/Savings 6,529.75
Bank of America 6,529.75

Deposit 06/02/2021 Kathleen Eva... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 6,579.75
Deposit 06/03/2021 Don Renner vi... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 6,629.75
Deposit 06/03/2021 Debra Everett... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 6,679.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Melissa Gill c... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 6,729.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Steven Morris... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 6,779.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Jane Miller ck... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 6,829.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Michael Wrigh... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 6,879.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Scott McMillia... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 6,929.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Roger Stewar... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 6,979.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Gordon Vaug... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,029.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Don Wright ck... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,079.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Gayle Vidal c... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,129.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 James Dow c... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,179.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Joe Knight ck ... * Bucks Lake H... 100.00 7,279.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 John Hilton ck... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,329.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Richard Cam... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,379.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 William Scher... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,429.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Don Smyth ck... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,479.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Todd Bullock ... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,529.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Marcie Baker ... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,579.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Gary Olsen ck... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,629.75
Deposit 06/04/2021 Gary Machab... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,679.75
Deposit 06/08/2021 Zelle Transfer... * Bucks Lake H... 100.00 7,779.75
Deposit 06/08/2021 Kelly Stowe vi... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,829.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Mark O'Brien ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,879.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Gary Patburg ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,929.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Brian McIntyr... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 7,979.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Dan Whalen c... Bucks Lake H... 100.00 8,079.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Charles Shep... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,129.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Andy McHugh... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,179.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Norm Jacobs... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,229.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Richard Flana... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,279.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Dan O'Connel... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,329.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 William Nichol... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,379.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Mannee ck 157 Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,429.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Mary Massa c... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,479.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Leandowski c... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,529.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Roger Grubbs... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,579.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Kyle Felker ck... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,629.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Rich Casarotti... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,679.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Teresa Arnold... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,729.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Haskins Valle... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,779.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Zimmerman c... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,829.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Ola Garrett ck... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,879.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Judy Boom ck... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,929.75
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Deposit 06/10/2021 John Kimmel ... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 8,979.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Angela Plow... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,029.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 William Higgi... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,079.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Cliff Sheer ck ... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,129.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 David Berman... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,179.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 McCutcheon ... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,229.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Russell West... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,279.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Laura Coultha... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,329.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 John Sheppar... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,379.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Latroy Justes... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,429.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Harlan Morley... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,479.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Gernert Loren... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,529.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 John Vannem... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,579.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Larry Hamma... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,629.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Dean Henrick... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,679.75
Deposit 06/10/2021 Curtis Benson... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,729.75
Deposit 06/15/2021 closed fraud a... * Miscellaneous ... 100.04 9,829.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Chris Pugliesi... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,879.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Roger Gurr ck... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,929.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Cobey Brown ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,979.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Elizabeth Blis... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,029.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Fred Woell ck... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,079.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Nancy william... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,129.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Cahill ck 1098 * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,179.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Stephen Saw... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,229.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Marcia Giller ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,279.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Nancy Lambri... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,329.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Loree Gorma... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,379.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Leonhardt ck ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,429.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Matt/Alicia Tu... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,479.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Jay Grubbs c... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,529.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Gay Lynch ck ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,579.79
Deposit 06/15/2021 Michael/Jenni... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,629.79
Deposit 06/23/2021 zelle transfer f... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,679.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Don Moran ck... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,729.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Steve Sprigg ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,779.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Molliath Trust ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,829.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Michael Price ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,879.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Jeff Bryan ck ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,929.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Turkovich ck ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,979.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Morrell ck 3407 * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,029.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Jack hires ck ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,079.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Jill Barlow ck ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,129.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Simon Amos ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,179.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Hoover ck 3572 * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,229.79
Deposit 06/28/2021 Dustin Doyle ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,279.79
Deposit 06/30/2021 Bill Nicholau c... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,329.79
Deposit 06/30/2021 Russell Chan... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,379.79
Deposit 06/30/2021 Eric Ward ck ... * Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,429.79
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Deposit 06/30/2021 Curtis Benson... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,479.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 John Grubbs ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,529.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Mary Miille ck ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,579.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Dewitt - BL M... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,629.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 James Polloc... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,679.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Nancy Fox ck ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,729.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Chelta May ck... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,779.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 John Morse c... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,829.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Tim Eade ck ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,879.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Brumbaugh c... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,929.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Marcie Baker ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,979.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Curtis Benson... Bucks Lake H... 25.00 12,004.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Mary Benson ... Bucks Lake H... 25.00 12,029.79
Check 07/06/2021 1319 Banner to han... Supplies -100.00 11,929.79
Deposit 07/06/2021 Rachel Martin... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,979.79
Check 07/07/2021 1320 Vista Net, Inc.  BLHOA dom... Outside Contra... -72.00 11,907.79
Deposit 07/08/2021 Paul Glock vi... M Bucks Lake H... 100.00 12,007.79
Deposit 07/13/2021 Rachel Martin... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 12,057.79
Deposit 07/14/2021 12 members -... Bucks Lake H... 600.00 12,657.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Marcie Baker ... Bucks Lake H... 150.00 12,807.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Bill Spiller ck ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 12,857.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Pat Starr ck 0... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 12,907.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Starns Trust - ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 12,957.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Jan Hedman ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,007.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Marc Ingvolds... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,057.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Kathy Price c... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,107.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Mark Pawelcz... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,157.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Laurie Markla... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,207.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Mackin ck 1004 M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,257.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Gail Owens c... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,307.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Glenn Johnst... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,357.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 McCoy-Soren... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,407.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 John Sheppar... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,457.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Janice Long c... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,507.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Dave Pearson... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,557.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Time Johnson... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,607.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Richard Gilchr... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,657.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Renee Russel... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,707.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Susan Green ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,757.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Cheryl Gordo... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,807.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Gerald Stotlet... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,857.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Jim Rutherfor... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,907.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 John Ballanty... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 13,957.79
Deposit 07/19/2021 Angela Plow... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 14,007.79
Deposit 07/21/2021 Cash from me... Bucks Lake H... 300.00 14,307.79
Check 07/21/2021 1321 Bequette & Kimmel Tax Questions Accounting Fees -75.00 14,232.79
Deposit 08/24/2021 Joan McFadd... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 14,282.79
Deposit 08/24/2021 Ann/John whit... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 14,332.79
Check 09/10/2021 1322 Vitas Insurance Director and ... Insurance - Lia... -2,868.00 11,464.79
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Check 09/10/2021 Vista Net, Inc. Buckslakehoa Outside Contra... -42.50 11,422.29
Deposit 09/20/2021 Deacon Brow... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,472.29
Check 10/01/2021 Vista Net, Inc. Buckslakehoa Outside Contra... -42.50 11,429.79
Deposit 10/18/2021 Curtis Maas c... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,479.79
Deposit 10/18/2021 Julie Bidegain... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,529.79
Deposit 10/18/2021 Ted Harris ck ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 11,579.79
Check 11/02/2021 Vista Net, Inc. Buckslakehoa Outside Contra... -42.50 11,537.29
Check 12/01/2021 1323 Bequette & Kimmel 2020 Tax pre... Accounting Fees -380.00 11,157.29
Check 12/02/2021 Vista Net, Inc. Buckslakehoa Outside Contra... -42.50 11,114.79
Check 12/31/2021 Vista Net, Inc. Buckslakehoa Outside Contra... -42.50 11,072.29
Check 01/04/2022 1324 United States Post ... mail box rental Postage, Mailin... -62.00 11,010.29
Check 02/02/2022 Vista Net, Inc. Buckslakehoa Outside Contra... -42.50 10,967.79
Check 03/02/2022 Vista Net, Inc. Buckslakehoa Outside Contra... -42.50 10,925.29
Check 03/25/2022 Secretary of State Business Regi... -20.00 10,905.29
Check 03/29/2022 1325 US Forest Service US Forest Ser... Business Regi... -68.58 10,836.71
Check 04/01/2022 Vista Net, Inc. Buckslakehoa Outside Contra... -42.50 10,794.21
Check 05/02/2022 Vista Net, Inc. Buckslakehoa Outside Contra... -42.50 10,751.71
Check 05/19/2022 1326 United States Post ... postage for a... Postage, Mailin... -116.00 10,635.71
Deposit 05/19/2022 Sue Smith ck ... M Bucks Lake H... 50.00 10,685.71
Check 05/23/2022 1327 Staples envelopes for ... Printing and C... -43.39 10,642.32
Check 05/23/2022 Intuit Intuit Quickbo... Accounting Fees -25.00 10,617.32
Check 05/31/2022 1328 Kristina Shramek Stipend Contract Servic... -1,000.00 9,617.32
Deposit 05/31/2022 Dean Henrick... Bucks Lake H... 50.00 9,667.32

Total Bank of America 3,137.57 9,667.32

Plumas Bank - Fire Dept. 0.00
Total Plumas Bank - Fire Dept. 0.00

Plumas Bank - HOA 0.00
Total Plumas Bank - HOA 0.00

Total Checking/Savings 3,137.57 9,667.32

Accounts Receivable 0.00
Accounts Receivable 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable 0.00

Total Accounts Receivable 0.00

Other Current Assets 0.00
Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total Undeposited Funds 0.00

Total Other Current Assets 0.00

Total Current Assets 3,137.57 9,667.32
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Fixed Assets 0.00
Furniture and Equipment 0.00
Total Furniture and Equipment 0.00

Total Fixed Assets 0.00

Other Assets 0.00
Marketable Securities 0.00
Total Marketable Securities 0.00

Other Assets 0.00
Total Other Assets 0.00

Security Deposits Asset 0.00
Total Security Deposits Asset 0.00

Total Other Assets 0.00

TOTAL ASSETS 3,137.57 9,667.32

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 6,529.75
Liabilities 0.00

Current Liabilities 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00
Total Accounts Payable 0.00

Credit Cards 0.00
Bank of America Business Debit 0.00
Total Bank of America Business Debit 0.00

Total Credit Cards 0.00

Other Current Liabilities 0.00
Baker st loan 0.00
Total Baker st loan 0.00

Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total Payroll Liabilities 0.00

Total Other Current Liabilities 0.00

Total Current Liabilities 0.00

Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Other Liabilities 0.00
Total Other Liabilities 0.00

Total Long Term Liabilities 0.00

Total Liabilities 0.00
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Equity 6,529.75
Opening Balance Equity 13,974.90
Total Opening Balance Equity 13,974.90

Perm. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Total Perm. Restricted Net Assets 0.00

Temp. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Total Temp. Restricted Net Assets 0.00

Unrestricted Net Assets -7,445.15
Total Unrestricted Net Assets -7,445.15

Net Income 0.00
Total Net Income 3,137.57 3,137.57

Total Equity 3,137.57 9,667.32

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 3,137.57 9,667.32
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